Relations au départ

Destination

Prix* mensuel

Prix* mensuel

Relations au départ

Destination

Prix* mensuel

Prix* mensuel

ou a destination de
ABBEVILLE
ALBERT
AMBOISE
AMIENS
AMIENS
AMIENS
AMIENS
ANGERS ST LAUD
ANGERS ST LAUD
ANGERVILLE
ANGOULEME
AULNOYE AYMERIES
AUNEAU
AUXERRE ST GERVAIS
BEAUGENCY
BEAUVAIS
BERNAY
BLOIS
BONNEVAL
BOURGES
BREAUTE BEUZEVILLE
BREVAL
BREVAL
BRIARE
BRIARE
BRIARE
CAEN
CHALON SUR SAONE
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE
CHARTRES
CHARTRES
CHATEAU THIERRY
CHATEAUDUN
CHATEAUROUX
CHAUNY
COMPIEGNE
CONCHES
COSNE
COSNE
COURVILLE SUR EURE
DIEPPE
DORMANS
DREUX
DREUX
EPERNAY
EVREUX
GAILLON AUBEVOYE
GAILLON AUBEVOYE
GIEN
GIEN
GIEN
JOIGNY
JOUY
LA CHARITE
LA CHARITE
LA FERTE BERNARD

LA FERTE ST AUBIN

PARIS NORD

LILLE FLANDRES

PARIS AUSTERLITZ
DOUAI

LILLE FLANDRES

PARIS NORD

ROUEN RIVE DROITE
LE MANS

NANTES

TOURY

POITIERS

PARIS NORD

PARIS AUSTERLITZ
PARIS GARE DE LYON
PARIS AUSTERLITZ
PARIS NORD

PARIS ST LAZARE
PARIS AUSTERLITZ
PARIS AUSTERLITZ
PARIS AUSTERLITZ
PARIS ST LAZARE
BUEIL

EVREUX

PARIS GARE DE BERCY
PARIS GARE DE LYON
SOUPPES

PARIS ST LAZARE
LYON PART DIEU
PARIS EST

GAZERAN

PARIS MONTPARNASSE 1 & 2
PARIS EST

PARIS AUSTERLITZ
PARIS AUSTERLITZ
PARIS NORD

PARIS NORD

PARIS ST LAZARE
PARIS GARE DE BERCY
PARIS GARE DE LYON
PARIS MONTPARNASSE 1 & 2
PARIS ST LAZARE
PARIS EST

HOUDAN

PARIS MONTPARNASSE 1 & 2
PARIS EST

PARIS ST LAZARE
PARIS ST LAZARE
PORT VILLEZ

PARIS GARE DE BERCY
PARIS GARE DE LYON
SOUPPES

PARIS GARE DE LYON
PARIS MONTPARNASSE 1 & 2
PARIS GARE DE BERCY
PARIS GARE DE LYON
PARIS MONTPARNASSE 1 & 2

PARIS AUSTERLITZ

2:me classe
392,20 €
321,80 €
412,40 €
319,30 €
349,50 €
352,80 €
344,50 €
322,70 €
315,10 €
159,20 €
338,00 €
413,60 €
306,70 €
391,40 €
369,30 €
306,70 €
379,60 €
393,80 €
343,70 €
416,20 €
411,10 €
116,80 €
23290 €
383,50 €
383,50 €
298,30 €
417,50 €
351,90 €
388,30 €
229,60 €
315,10 €
320,20 €
359,00 €
421,40 €
347,00 €
311,80 €
348,60 €
408,10 €
408,10 €
332,20 €
411,10 €
340,40 €
176,00 €
310,10 €
364,50 €
333,90 €
318,50 €
172,60 €
375,60 €
375,60 €
284,70 €
369,30 €
306,70 €
415,50 €
415,50 €
387,50 €
366,10 €

1% classe
596,20 €
489,20 €
626,80 €
485,30 €
531,20 €
536,20 €
523,70 €
490,50 €
479,00 €
241,90 €
513,70 €
628,70 €
466,20 €
595,00 €
561,30 €
466,20 €
576,90 €
598,60 €
522,40 €
632,70 €
624,90 €
177,60 €
354,00 €
582,90 €
582,90 €
453,40 €
634,50 €
534,90 €
590,20 €
348,90 €
479,00 €
486,60 €
545,60 €
640,50 €
527,40 €
473,80 €
529,90 €
620,30 €
620,30 €
504,90 €
624,90 €
517,40 €
267,40 €
471,30 €
554,00 €
507,40 €
484,10 €
262,30 €
570,90 €
570,90 €
432,70 €
561,30 €
466,20 €
631,60 €
631,60 €
589,00 €
556,50 €

Relations au départ ou a destination de Destination - * Prix applicables au 1 février 2015

ou a destination de
LA LOUPE

LAVILLETTE ST PREST
L'AIGLE

LAROCHE MIGENNES
LE HAVRE

LE MANS

LE MANS

LES AUBRAIS ORLEANS
LISIEUX

LONGUEAU

MANTES LA JOLIE
MAUBEUGE

MER LOIR ET CHER
MEUNG SUR LOIRE
MONTARGIS
MONTARGIS
MONTARGIS
MONTEREAU

NEVERS

NEVERS

NOGENT LE ROTROU
NOGENT SUR SEINE
NOGENT SUR VERNISSON
NOGENT SUR VERNISSON
NOGENT SUR VERNISSON
NONANCOURT
NOYON

OISSEL

ORLEANS

PARIS AUSTERLITZ
PARIS AUSTERLITZ
PARIS AUSTERLITZ
PARIS AUSTERLITZ
PARIS AUSTERLITZ
PARIS BERCY

PARIS EST

PARIS EST

PARIS EST

PARIS EST

PARIS GARE DE LYON
PARIS GARE DE LYON
PARIS GARE DE LYON

PARIS GARE DE LYON

PARIS MONTPARNASSE 3
VAUGIRARD

PARIS NORD
PARIS NORD
PARIS ST LAZARE
PARIS ST LAZARE
PARIS ST LAZARE
PARIS ST LAZARE
PARIS ST LAZARE
PARIS ST LAZARE
POITIERS

PORT VILLEZ

PORT VILLEZ

PARIS MONTPARNASSE 1 & 2

PARIS MONTPARNASSE 1 & 2

PARIS MONTPARNASSE 3
VAUGIRARD

PARIS GARE DE LYON
PARIS ST LAZARE
NANTES

RENNES

PARIS AUSTERLITZ

PARIS ST LAZARE

PARIS NORD

ROUEN RIVE DROITE
PARIS NORD

PARIS AUSTERLITZ

PARIS AUSTERLITZ

PARIS GARE DE BERCY
PARIS GARE DE LYON
SOUPPES

SENS

PARIS GARE DE BERCY
PARIS GARE DE LYON
PARIS MONTPARNASSE 1 & 2
PARIS EST

PARIS GARE DE BERCY
PARIS GARE DE LYON
SOUPPES

PARIS MONTPARNASSE 1 & 2
PARIS NORD

PARIS ST LAZARE

PARIS AUSTERLITZ
SALBRIS

ST CYR EN VAL LA SOURCE
TOURY

VIERZON VILLE

VOVES

SENS

CHAUMONT

ROMILLY SUR SEINE
TROYES

VITRY LE FRANCOIS GARE
PONT SUR YONNE

SENS

TONNERRE

VILLENEUVE SUR YONNE

VERNEUIL SUR AVRE

SOISSONS

ST QUENTIN
MAROMME

ROUEN RIVE DROITE
TROUVILLE DEAUVILLE
VAL DE REUIL
VERNON

YVETOT

TOURS

VAL DE REUIL

VERNON

2¢me classe
347,00 €
310,10 €

365,30 €

376,40 €
415,50 €
399,40 €
381,90 €
342,90 €
404,10 €
348,60 €
310,90 €
415,70 €
378,80 €
362,90 €
342,90 €
342,90 €
116,81 €
226,20 €
420,10 €
420,10 €
370,90 €
33550 €
360,60 €
360,60 €
243,00 €
322,70 €
333,90 €
348,60 €
344,50 €
393,80 €
353,60 €
316,00 €
410,60 €
32520 €
338,00 €
421,20 €
351,90 €
384,30 €
411,30 €
326,90 €
338,00 €
408,90 €
350,30 €
342,10 €

331,40 €

374,80 €
368,50 €
363,70 €
414,30 €
336,30 €
307,50 €
393,80 €
32520 €
236,30 €

91,50 €

1% classe
527,40 €
471,30 €

555,30 €

572,10 €
631,60 €
607,00 €
580,50 €
521,20 €
614,20 €
529,90 €
472,60 €
631,90 €
575,70 €
551,60 €
521,20 €
521,20 €
178,15 €
343,90 €
638,50 €
638,50 €
563,70 €
509,90 €
548,00 €
548,00 €
369,30 €
490,50 €
507,40 €
529,90 €
523,70 €
598,60 €
537,40 €
480,20 €
624,10 €
494,30 €
513,70 €
640,20 €
534,90 €
584,10 €
625,20 €
496,80 €
513,70 €
621,50 €
532,40 €
519,90 €

503,70 €

569,70 €
560,10 €
552,80 €
629,70 €
511,20 €
467,50 €
598,60 €
494,30 €
359,10 €

139,10 €



